Condor D.C. Power Supplies, Inc., A subsidiary of SL Industries, Inc.  805-486-4565 • (800) 235-5929  Fax: (805) 487-8911  http://www.condorpower.com
MODEL PWR OUTPUT #1 OUTPUT #2 OUTPUT #3 OUTPUT #4
NMX-503-0512 500 +5V @ 75A +12V @ 8/12A pk -12V @ 4A
NMX-504-1205 500 +5V @ 75A +12V @ 8/12A pk -12V @ 4A 5.2V @ 5A
NMX-504-1212 500 +5V @ 75A +12V @ 8/12A pk -12V @ 4A 12V @ 5A
NMX-504-1224 500 +5V @ 75A +12V @ 8/12A pk -12V @ 4A 24V @ 3A
NMX-504-1512 500 +5V @ 75A +15V @ 4A -15V @ 4A 12V @ 5A
NMX-504-1524 500 +5V @ 75A +15V @ 4A -15V @ 4A 24V @ 3A
500 WATTS
POWER FACTOR CORRECTED
MULTIPLE OUTPUT, FORCED CURRENT SHARING
STANDARD NMX SERIES

self-cooled with internal ball-bearing fans.
The NMX 350 and NMX 500 are available
without fans for use with system air
cooling.
All outputs are OEM-adjustable
and 3 V main outputs are available.
Option V
Integral RFI filters allow every NMX power
supply to meet conducted emissions of
EN55022 class B and FCC Class A.
Compliance is also provided for interna-
tional safety requirements including IEC
950 and the requirements of IEC 555-2
for harmonic line distortion.
MODEL PWR OUTPUT #1 OUTPUT #2
NMX-502-0512V 500 +5V @ 30A +12V @ 30/40Apk
MASS STORAGE NMX-502 SERIES*
*Contact factory for detailed mechanical and electrical specifications. The drawings on opposite page do not
represent this NMX product. The NMX-502 features dual bus-bar outputs and integrated ”V” option.
SEE